
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
CC: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
5/24/2018 5:04:48 PM 
Barmeshwar Rai [brai@cityofinglewood.org] 
Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

FW: Clippers: Inglewood Well No. 8 Preliminary Design Report 
180501a Murphys Bowl Inglewood Well No. 8 PDR.pdf 

Hi Banneshwar .. 
Can you please take a look at the attached report and let us know if you have any comments, questions, or revisions 
needed. It would be appreciated if we could get your comments by Thursday, May 31. Thanks very much. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V( 310) 412-5 230 : F{ 310) 412-5681 : r_ri_1111i_lf:_Ql<_@_cj_t_\IQ_f_ir_igl_f!_lf,'Q_()_cJ_,g_rn_ 

ExcEl.LENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINi\TION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIROMMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAlL 

From: Chris Holmquist [mailto:CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, May 2, 2018 11:45 AM 
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 
Cc: Lisa Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com) <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) 
<dennis@mcadvise.com>; lmartin@rams.nfl.com; Gerard Mccallum <GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com> 
Subject: Clippers: Inglewood Well No. 8 Preliminary Design Report 

Hello Mindy and Lisa: 

Attached is our Inglewood Well No. 8 Preliminary Design Report. Please forward this report to ESA to comply with their 
data needs. 

Thank you, 

Chris Holmquist 
Wilson Meany 
6701 Center Drive, Suite 950 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 

Phone: (310) 382-9023 
Mobile: (415) 298-3230 


